Texas County Estimates:

Item

Crops
Winter Wheat
Total for Crop

Land
Cash Rent, yearly rent
Cropland, Non-Irrigated
Pastureland
Livestock
Cattle
All Cattle, January 1

Beef Cows, January 1

Year

2016

2016
2016

2016
2016

USDA - NASS Southern Plains Regional Field Office

11 211

Planted
Acres

9,600

Hemphill County

Harvested Yield
Acres per Acre
5,600 34.3 bushels

www.nass.usda.gov/tx

Dollars
Production per Acre
192,000 bushels
15.00
6.60

Head

69,000
12,500

December 2016



